
Result of contest: "MEMORIAL YO7VS" 50MHz 2011 

 

Category: Single Operator 

Pl. Call Score 
Claimed 
QSO 

Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 

1. E70T 278962 438 636.9 JN84IX  EA8ACW/p 3410 W 33 el (4x6+5+4)yagi 

2. YO3APJ 112076 314 356.9 KN34AL 30 TF3ML 3666 100W 4 el HB9CV 

3. YO8DDP 36380 144 252.6 KN36UF 69 EA7HG 2747 100W 3 elem Yagi 

4. YO7LGI 33272 111 299.7 KN14XO  G8T 2264 100W  

5. YO4MM 31107 119 261.4 KN45JE  EF7X 2704 100W YAGI 4 EL 

6. YO7MGG 29439 92 320.0 KN14VH  G8T 2266 100W 3 elem yagi 

7. YO9XC 24957 192 130.0 KN35JD  G0VH/p 2009 200W Yagi 5 el 

8. YO5OHY 22820 72 316.9 KN17SP 254 EA5CLH 2137 100W 3el DK7ZB 

9. YO2GL 20576 63 326.6 KN05PS  MM0SSG 2087 100W 2 el QUAD 

10. YO5BQQ 20302 52 390.4 KN17KT  EE5TT 2083 100W hb9cv 

11. YO8OE 18076 68 265.8 KN37EW 210 G8T 2300 W YAGI-3el 

12. YU7D 16212 64 253.3 KN05AO 83 GM4CFS 1991 100W 6 EL. BEAM 

13. YO5QAW 14466 55 263.0 KN17KT 123 G8T 2055 100W GP 

14. LZ2JA 13859 41 338.0 KN23UX 220 G3Z 2302 50W 4-el Beam 

15. YO5DAS 12779 42 304.3 KN17DO  G8ONK 1894 50W Cubical QUAD 

16. YO7BGB 9103 41 222.0 KN14VH 75 G3Z 2155 50W Yagi 5el.  

17. YO7AQF 8809 62 142.1 KN24KU  G3Z 2192 100W YAGI 5EL 

18. M/YO4RDW 8220 26 316.2 IO90BR  YQ8Q 2018 5W VERTICAL 

19. 4Z4BS 7264 19 382.3 KM27KC  UR2VA 1405 100W Cushkraft 

20. YO7DEK 7127 45 158.4 KN14VH 75 G3Z 2155 50W Yagi 5el.  

21. YO7LBX/p 6802 65 104.6 KN15OB  G7N 1937 100W DIPOL 

22. YO8BFB 5621 50 112.4 KN36KR  G8NY/p 2214 50W F9FT 

23. YO9FHB 5460 70 78.0 KN44AI  PE1FNW 1846 W  

24. YO2LSK 4825 10 482.5 KN15IQ  G8T 2125 100W F9FT 

25. YO2BPZ 4436 7 633.7 KN15IQ  G8T 2125 100W F9FT 

26. LZ2ZY 3928 48 81.8 KN13OT  G8N 2018 100W 4el. 



27. YO8RZJ 3817 41 93.1 KN36LQ  IZ0MQV 1256 100W verticala 

28. YO4WZ 3364 64 52.6 KN44AI  OK7GU 1263 W  

29. YO5LD 3174 23 138.0 KN34CK  HB9FS 1467 W  

30. EB1EDT 2651 12 220.9 IN53VD  GI4POC 1292 W  

31. YO9IXC 2337 69 33.9 KN35JI  OK5EVR 1117 100W GROUD PLAIN 

32. YO5AVN 2304 40 57.6 KN34CK  OK1IM 1018 W  

33. YO4FEO 1239 43 28.8 KN45JD  E70T 949 60W YAGII 3 ELEM 

34. YO8BGE 398 31 12.8 KN36HW  YO4KCC 269 100W Hentenna 

35. YO4SI 77 8 9.6 KN44HE  YO4KCC 77 100W LW 48 m 

36. YO7CWP 76 17 4.5 KN14VH  LZ2ZY 73 40W 5 el. YAGI 

37. YO4AAC 57 20 2.8 KN35XG  YO4KCC 57 5W  

38. YO7NH 30 3 10.0 KN14VF 75 YO7MGG 10 5W Dipole  

 

 

Category: Multi Operators 

Pl. Call Score 
Claimed 
QSO 

Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 

1. UT7E 234051 359 652.0 KN78MM  EA1YV 3452 50W I0JXX 

2. YQ8Q 207202 334 620.4 KN27SK 1649 EA8MT 4139 400W 7 elm. Quad 

3. UT5U 150779 227 664.2 KO50DD  CT3HF 4293 100W 7el DK7ZB; H-pol 

4. ED3L 115609 161 718.1 JN11GW  YL3TQ 2436 100W 5 el. DK7ZB 

5. YR4R 111985 327 342.5 KN35WL 100 G8T 2504 300W 6EL DK7ZB 

6. YT5WAW 93545 231 405.0 KN04KP  MM0BSM 2157 100W 6el YU7EF 

7. YO4KCC 76950 271 283.9 KN44EU  G8T 2568 W 100W 

8. E73DPR 74606 168 444.1 JN92ER 1240 EA8CTK 3533 100W 2 x 6 el EF0606W1 

9. YP2I 38970 108 360.8 KN06UB  G8T 2037 500W 5 el yagi 

10. YO7KFM/p 3817 28 136.3 KN24EW  G5B 1980 50W yagi 3 el 

 

WINNER of «“Memorial YO7VS 50MHz” CUP» of the 15
th
 edition 2011 is E70T 

 
Unofficial Category: Only YO 

 

Pl. Call Score Claimed Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Power Antenna 



QSO 

1. YQ8Q 207202 334 620.4 KN27SK 1649 EA8MT 4139 400W 7 elm. Quad 

2. YO3APJ 112076 314 356.9 KN34AL 30 TF3ML 3666 100W 4 el HB9CV 

3. YR4R 111985 327 342.5 KN35WL 100 G8T 2504 300W 6EL DK7ZB 

4. YO4KCC 76950 271 283.9 KN44EU  G8T 2568 W 100W 

5. YP2I 38970 108 360.8 KN06UB  G8T 2037 500W 5 el yagi 

6. YO8DDP 36380 144 252.6 KN36UF 69 EA7HG 2747 100W 3 elem Yagi 

7. YO7LGI 33272 111 299.7 KN14XO  G8T 2264 100W  

8. YO4MM 31107 119 261.4 KN45JE  EF7X 2704 100W YAGI 4 EL 

9. YO7MGG 29439 92 320.0 KN14VH  G8T 2266 100W 3 elem yagi 

10. YO9XC 24957 192 130.0 KN35JD  G0VH/p 2009 200W Yagi 5 el 

11. YO5OHY 22820 72 316.9 KN17SP 254 EA5CLH 2137 100W 3el DK7ZB 

12. YO2GL 20576 63 326.6 KN05PS  MM0SSG 2087 100W 2 el QUAD 

13. YO5BQQ 20302 52 390.4 KN17KT  EE5TT 2083 100W hb9cv 

14. YO8OE 18076 68 265.8 KN37EW 210 G8T 2300 W YAGI-3el 

15. YO5QAW 14466 55 263.0 KN17KT 123 G8T 2055 100W GP 

16. YO5DAS 12779 42 304.3 KN17DO  G8ONK 1894 50W Cubical QUAD 

17. YO7BGB 9103 41 222.0 KN14VH 75 G3Z 2155 50W Yagi 5el.  

18. YO7AQF 8809 62 142.1 KN24KU  G3Z 2192 100W YAGI 5EL 

19. M/YO4RDW 8220 26 316.2 IO90BR  YQ8Q 2018 5W VERTICAL 

20. YO7DEK 7127 45 158.4 KN14VH 75 G3Z 2155 50W Yagi 5el.  

21. YO7LBX/p 6802 65 104.6 KN15OB  G7N 1937 100W DIPOL 

22. YO8BFB 5621 50 112.4 KN36KR  G8NY/p 2214 50W F9FT 

23. YO9FHB 5460 70 78.0 KN44AI  PE1FNW 1846 W  

24. YO2LSK 4825 10 482.5 KN15IQ  G8T 2125 100W F9FT 

25. YO2BPZ 4436 7 633.7 KN15IQ  G8T 2125 100W F9FT 

26. YO8RZJ 3817 41 93.1 KN36LQ  IZ0MQV 1256 100W verticala 

27 YO7KFM/p 3815 28 136.3 KN24EW  G5B 1980 50W yagi 3 el 

28. YO4WZ 3364 64 52.6 KN44AI  OK7GU 1263 W  

29. YO5LD 3174 23 138.0 KN34CK  HB9FS 1467 W  

30. YO9IXC 2337 69 33.9 KN35JI  OK5EVR 1117 100W GROUD PLAIN 

31. YO5AVN 2304 40 57.6 KN34CK  OK1IM 1018 W  



32. YO4FEO 1239 43 28.8 KN45JD  E70T 949 60W YAGII 3 ELEMENTI 

33. YO8BGE 398 31 12.8 KN36HW  YO4KCC 269 100W Hentenna 

34. YO4SI 77 8 9.6 KN44HE  YO4KCC 77 100W LW 48 m 

35. YO7CWP 76 17 4.5 KN14VH  LZ2ZY 73 40W 5 el. YAGI 

36. YO4AAC 57 20 2.8 KN35XG  YO4KCC 57 5W  

37. YO7NH 30 3 10.0 KN14VF 75 YO7MGG 10 5W Dipole  

 

Check Log: YO9IF, YO7LFV, DL8UAA 
Arbitru concurs: Razvan, YO2MAX 

 


